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Platz Mannschaft Gesamtzeit Starter Zeit

1 Flitzerblitzer 2:06:59 h
Hanna-Sophie Rudi
Elina Limberg
Viktoria Bauer
Malina Foht

0:28:34 h
0:30:27 h
0:32:42 h
0:35:16 h

2 Matschepfützen 2:09:46 h
Svenja Steinbeck
Emma Charlotte Cordesmeyer
Nika Müller
Marla Louise von Lossow

0:26:34 h
0:32:28 h
0:35:22 h
0:35:22 h


